A/(\7/-40 REC 06-27-2005

879A.0031.U1(US)

Commissioner of Patents and Trademar



ET

10/510891

DT04 Rec'd PCT/PTO 0 8 OCT 2004

1. Name of conveying party(ies): 103028	ss of receiving party(ies):	
Mika P. Mustonen	Name: Nokia Corporation	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Address: Keilalahdentie 4	
3. Nature of Conveyance:		
	City: Espoo State: ZIP Code: FIN-02150 Country: Finland	
Execution Date: September 23, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s): PCT/FI03/00220	B. Patent No.(s):	
Additional numbers attached?		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and/or patents involved:	
Name: Harry F. Smith, Esq. Address: Harrington & Smith, LLP 4 Research Drive City: Shelton	 ☑ Enclosed ☐ Charge deposit account ☑ Please charge any fee deficiency to deposit account 	
State: CT ZIP Code: 06484-6212	8. Deposit account number: 50-1924	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
	· ·	
	· ·	
405		
9. Statement And Signature:		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and, the attached		
document is either an original document of a true copy of the original document.		
Harry F. Smith Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing		
_	Total number of pages including cover sheet(s): 4 .	
	Page 1 of 4.	

PATENT

REEL: 016710 FRAME: 0022

For \(\subseteq \text{U.S. and/or } \subseteq \text{Foreign Rights}
For U.S. Application or U.S. Patent
For PCT Application
By Single or Multiple Inventors

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

Nokia Corporation Docket No.:

Harrington & Smith, LLP Docket No.: 879A.0031.U1(US)

in accordance with an agreement between ASSIGNEE and ASSIGNOR, if one name be listed below, or ASSIGNORS, if more than one name be listed below, and for good and valuable consideration,

(1) ASSIGNOR (inventor):

FULL NAME

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

MIDDLE NAME

OF INVENTOR:

Mustonen

Mika

P.

RESIDENCE &

CITY & STATE OR COUNTRY

CITIZENSHIP

CITIZENSHIP:

Ii, Finland

Finland

POST OFFICE ADDRESS: Alarannantie 261 C, FIN-91100 Ii, Finland

(2) ASSIGNOR (inventor):

FULL NAME

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

MIDDLE NAME

OF INVENTOR:

Rytivaara

Markku

RESIDENCE & CITIZENSHIP:

CITY & STATE OR COUNTRY Oulu, Finland

CITIZENSHIP Finland

POST OFFICE ADDRESS: Koivukuja 7, FIN-90230 Oulu, Finland

ASSIGNEE:

Nokia Corporation Keilalahdentie 4 FIN-02150 Espoo **Finland**

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE

the entire right, title and interest

for the United States and its territorial possessions

and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:

PATENT REEL: 016710 FRAME: 0023

METHOD, FUNCTINAL ARRANGEMENT AND SOFTWARE MEANS FOR SEARCHING AND PROCESSING INFORMATION WITH USER INTERFACE OF TERMINAL,

AND CELLULAR NETWORK TERMINAL EMPLOYING THE METHOD

Date

(2)	Markku RYTIVAARA Assignor Name	Signature
	Witnessed by	
	Signature of Witness	
		Data

RECORDED: 10/08/2004